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INNOVATIONS SUPPORTED BY NABARD
Gandhi Shri Feroze Varun

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government maintains a record of the number of innovations supported by the National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development (NABARD) Rural Innovation Fund; and

(b) if so, the details thereof for the last three years and the current year, State/UTwise?

Answer

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (Shri Namo Narain Meena)

(a) & (b) : The details of the State-wise number of projects/Innovations funded under Rural Innovation Fund(RIF) supported by National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development (NABARD) during the last three years and current year are given in Annexure.
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